
BIRTHDAY LIST FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	
	SAT
	
	
	SUN
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	6
	
	
	7
	
	

	Ayaan Mohammad-III D
	Muskan Khatoon-IX A
	Radhika Sharma-VI A
	Ojasvini Dharia-IV B
	Mahatva Ranjan-VIII A
	
	Shashank Sagar-VII A
	
	
	
	
	

	Paarth Bhardwaj-II D
	Aavya Saini-I C
	Devik Khanduja-I D
	Nabhya Kapoor-III B
	Rishit Chauhan-III C
	
	Aadya Anand-I A
	
	
	
	
	

	Arshleen Kaur-III B
	Yash Sharma-KG Lily
	
	Deepanshu Prakash-KG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Anish Saxena-II B
	
	
	Daisy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Naisha Singh-Nur Tulip
	
	
	Virsa Sharma-KG Daisy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	
	13
	
	
	14
	
	

	Niharika Phartyal-VI A
	Kaveer Kumar Lal-VII A
	Garvit-II A
	Mihul Goel-VII A
	Dayadi Prajapati-V A
	
	
	
	
	Netra Bhargava-IX A
	
	

	Akshansh Kumar-I B
	Vrithi Upadhyaya-VI A
	Aarav Singh-I D
	Samridhi Sharma-II C
	Aarav Tiwari-IV B
	
	
	
	
	Akshara Tiwari-III B
	
	

	Atharva Singh-Nur Daisy
	
	
	Ashira Garg-II D
	Sarth Raghav-KG Lily
	
	
	
	
	Aadhya Parab-I B
	
	

	
	
	
	Akshant Sundriyal-I B
	Arpit Gupta-I D
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	
	20
	
	
	21
	
	

	Prachi Sawhney-IX A
	
	Jaivardhan Gakhar-IV A
	Manan Bithi Kakkar-V A
	Ritanya Pratap Singh-I D
	
	Mahika Sharma-VIII A
	
	
	Saanvi Sharma-IV A
	
	

	Dhairya Pahuja-Nur Lily
	
	Aarohi Kulshrestha-I C
	Vihaan Negi-KG Tulip
	Aarav Sharma-II C
	
	Tanishka Sharma-II B
	
	
	Devosmita Nigam-I C
	
	

	Dhriti Sharma-KG Lotus
	
	
	Vidisha Rawat-Nur Daisy
	Pratyaksh Garg-II C
	
	Nirosha Verma-I D
	
	
	Manomay Sangwan-KG
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Shreeyansh Sharma-I A
	
	Divit Rajput-I C
	
	
	Lotus
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	
	27
	
	
	28
	
	

	Avishi Yadav-VII A
	Gurleen Randhawa-I A
	Vihaa Joon-I D
	
	Jennifer Lalnunpuii Utah-II D
	
	
	
	
	Nishita Dhawan-VIII A
	
	

	Aadya Negi-V A
	Aadya Nawani-I B
	Pransh Narwal-II A
	
	Pranav Karthik Tammireddi-III A
	
	
	
	
	Mayuri Sagar-V A
	
	

	Naisha Arya-II A
	Mohd Arzan Mazhar-I B
	Ram Gupta-KG Lotus
	
	Kyra-KG Lotus
	
	
	
	
	Radhiyaa Sehgal-III C
	
	

	Navtesh Chugh-I A
	
	Sharvi Ghosh-I A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Agamvir Singh-I A
	
	

	Lavanya Dhanker-I D
	
	Adira Bisht-KG Tulip
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Anukriti Rai-II B
	Diya Punia-II D
	Harsh Vardhan Betala-IV B
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Devansh Arora-II B
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



